Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrédsse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.033.20
WINNING 2011

WINNING 2011, Kugelschreiber aus
Kunststoff, Blau

3.5x 0.6 cm
00.9x14.2cm

0.008 kg

0.00874 kg

151

1200/50

0.33 mx0.16 mx0.495 m
10.488 kg
8605025602288
960810920000

171



